

In the Court of
Additional Dist. & Sessions Judge cum M.A.C.C. Tribunal Judge, 1st Court,
Tamluk, Purba Medinipur cum Special Judge, Purba Medinipur at Tamluk

Present: S. Gaurisaria
Addl. District Judge,
1st Court, Tamluk, Purba Medinipur
Code WB01430

Misc Appeal No. 23 of 2006

Reg No. 154/2015

CNR Number WBEM01-000337-2007

Order No. 96/ dt. 23.04.2021

Today is fixed for appearance of the parties and hearing the appeal.

Both the parties are absent by filing petition praying for time.

The petition is taken up for hearing.

Heard. Considered. Prayer is allowed.

Accordingly the case is adjourned this day for the ends of the Justice.

Fixing 06.08.2021 for appearance of the parties and hearing the appeal.

Sd/-

Additional District Judge
1st Court at Tamluk, Purba Medinipur.
Code WB01428