

In The Court Of Additional District Judge/ Sessions Judge/ Special Court , 1<sup>st</sup> Court at Tamruk, Purba Medinipur

**Misc A 23 of 2006**

Regd. No.154 /2015

Order No. 103 dt. 8.02.2023

Today fixed for appearance of the parties and appeal hearing.

Op files a time petition . Time petition is allowed as last chance.

Appellant files hazira

The case is adjourned today.

To 01-06-2023 for appearance of the parties and appeal hearing as last chance.

Sd/-

Additional Distirt / Sessions Special / MACC Tribrunal Judge,  
1<sup>st</sup> Court at Tamruk, Purba Medinipur