

In The Court Of Additional District Judge/ Sessions Judge/ Special Court , 1st Court at Tamluk, Purba Medinipur

Misc A 23 of 2006
Reg No-154 of 2015

Order No. 24dt. 29.11.2024

Today fixed for PW-1

Op (state) file their respective hazira. Petitioner found absent without steps . None move on behalf of the petitioner. Petitioner is directed to show cause as to why necessary order shall not be passed.

The case is adjourned today.

Fixing 24-12-2024 for show cause by petitioner.

Additional Distirct / Sessions Special / MACC Tribrunal Judge,
1st Court at Tamluk, Purba Medinipur